
efbet Super Volley 24/25 - Regular Season
Men's, Club 1.Male

Match no.: 7 Day: 2 25 Oct 2024

18.00.00

City: Sofia Country: BUL

Hall: Vasil SImov

CSKA BEROE 2016B A

Service Order 

No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player

Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
1

BEROE 2016 RA Start: 18.00 CSKA SB End: 18.25

I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points
15 5 14 9 4 8 1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21 12 4 13 3 17 10 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

'' T ''
10:11
16:19

'' T ''
20:19

X 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 6
8 9 10 11 13 14 7 8 11 12 14 15
15 16 19 20 21 17 20 22 23 25

Service Order 

No. of Starting player

Substitutes No. of player

Score at 
change

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°

2° 6°

3° 7°

4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
  
2

CSKA RB Start: 18.28 BEROE 2016 SA End: 18.55
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CSKA RB Start: 19.27 BEROE 2016 SA End: 19.48
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SANCTIONS
Improper Request

TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

C B 4 8:6

CSKAB BEROE 2016 A

N Name of the player GC N Name of the player GC
1 NENCHEV STOYKO
2 SIMEONOV ALEKSANDAR
3 AGONTSEV LYUBOMIR
4 VELIKOV HRISTIYAN
8 STANKOV VLADIMIR
10 KOSTOV TODOR
12 BRZAKOVIC STRAHINJA
13 CHAVDAROV STEFAN
15 MITEV KRASIMIR
16 SIMEONOV LYUBOSLAV
17 PENCHEV NIKOLAY 1
19 ANDREEV KRISTIYAN

1 VELICHKOV ZHASMIN
2 BENTAHER MAHDI
3 BACHVAROV GEORGI
4 HANúSEK BRANISLAV
5 LATUNOV IVAN
8 TELKIYSKI LUBOSLAV
9 DELANCY RAS JESSE
10 HRISTOV OGNYAN
14 CHERNOKOZHEV VELIZAR
15 ZHELEV RUSI
17 ZAHARIEV NIKOLAY
21 VASICEK VOJTECH

LIBERO

L1 14 BOZHILOV MARTIN

L2 11 TIHOLOV DANIEL

L1 6 KARAKASHEV PETAR

L2 19 IVANOV MARTIN

OFFICIALS

C Popov Aleksandar

AC Stefanov Ivaylo

PH Mihaylov Maksim

C Zhivkov Miroslav

AC Tasev Ivan

PH Halidov Selatin
PH2 Todorov Hristo

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: Team Captain:

Coach: Coach:

Remarks:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2024.10.01

MVP: 3 Agontsev Lyubomir. 

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S W P Set    Time P W S T

2 0 0 21 1 '25 25 1 0 1
2 2 1 26 2 '27 24 0 0 2
2 1 0 20 3 '26 25 1 0 1
2 3 0 15 4 '21 25 1 0 0

8 6 1 82 '99 99 3 0 4
Start End Duration

18.00 19.48 01.48

WINNER: CSKA 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Yovchev Konstantin
2° Stoyanov Kiril

Scorer Milanova Petia
Assistant  

Tomanova Maya - 1 Lines 2 - Dimitrova Mariya
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